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Reservation Confirmation

Your reservation is now confirmed.

Main Contact Information

Name: KATAQUAPIT RAMON
Email: CKAKEGAMIC@NANLEGAL.ON.CA
Home: 8076312736

Flight Itinerary

Leg Flight
1 Jv377

Operated By Bearskin
1 JVv377

Operated By Bearskin
1 Jv377

Operated By Bearskin
2 Jv384

Operated By Bearskin
2 JVv384

Operated By Bearskin
2 JVv384

Operated By Bearskin

From

Eﬂur\lm;ﬁlrﬁm 13:20 - North Bay
Tuesday 12 December 2023

ﬁumm,_a.rr.m 14:05 - Sudbury
Tuesday 12 December 2023

Eﬂur\lm;ﬁlrﬁm 15:10 - Sault Ste Marie
Tuesday 12 December 2023

Eﬂur\lm;ﬁlrﬁm 17:00 - Thunder Bay
Thursday 14 December 2023

Y b s 18:25 - Sault Ste Marie
Thursday 14 December 2023

Eﬂur\lm;ﬁlrﬁm 19:25 - Sudbury
Thursday 14 December 2023

All charges and payments appear in: CAD

Purchase Summary
Leg Passenger

KATAQUAPIT,RAMON
KATAQUAPIT,RAMON
KATAQUAPIT,RAMON
KATAQUAPIT,RAMON
KATAQUAPIT,RAMON
KATAQUAPIT,RAMON
KATAQUAPIT,RAMON
KATAQUAPIT,RAMON
KATAQUAPIT,RAMON
KATAQUAPIT,RAMON
KATAQUAPIT,RAMON
KATAQUAPIT,RAMON
KATAQUAPIT,RAMON
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Description
N7FLEX - FLEX
Fuel Surcharge
Insurance Surcharge
Nav Canada

North Bay PFC
ATSC

Carbon Surcharge
N7FLEX - FLEX
Fuel Surcharge
Insurance Surcharge
Nav Canada

ATSC

Carbon Surcharge

To

13:50 - Sudbury
Tuesday 12 December 2023

14:55 - Sault Ste Marie
Tuesday 12 December 2023

16:20 - Thunder Bay
Tuesday 12 December 2023

18:10 - Sault Ste Marie
Thursday 14 December 2023

19:15 - Sudbury
Thursday 14 December 2023

19:55 - North Bay
Thursday 14 December 2023

Amount
$414.00
$42.00
$5.00
$15.00
$30.00
$7.12
$15.50
$414.00
$42.00
$5.00
$15.00
$7.12
$15.50

Total $1027.24

Aircraft
Metro I11H

Metro I1IH

Metro I1IH

Metro I1IH

Metro IlIH

Metro I1IH

GST
$53.82
$5.46
$0.65
$1.95
$3.90
$0.93
$2.02
$53.82
$5.46
$0.65
$1.95
$0.93
$2.02

$133.56

Reservation Number: HDEKJB

Status
CONFIRMED

CONFIRMED

CONFIRMED

CONFIRMED

CONFIRMED

CONFIRMED

Total
$467.82
$47.46
$5.65
$16.95
$33.90
$8.05
$17.52
$467.82
$47.46
$5.65
$16.95
$8.05
$17.52

$1160.80



Payment Information

Date Payer's Name

23 November 2023 KATAQUAPIT, RAMON

Balance Due: $0.00
Fare Terms Summary

Flex

Amount Transaction Type

$1160.80 Visa

« Must be paid at time of booking
« Advance purchase is required

« Non-refundable

« Anytime change or cancel fee $30 per direction + fare upgrade

« Name changes $30 per direction + fare upgrade

- Same day airport change $75

« Same day airport standby on earlier flight is complimentary

- Provided the original booking is cancelled up to 2 hours prior to the original flight's departure, the value of the
unused ticket can be applied within a one year period from date of issue of the original ticket to the value of a
new ticket subject to the cancellation fee per direction, per passenger, plus applicable taxes and any additional

fare difference

« Passengers who no-show their flight will forfeit the fare paid

* Must be paid at time of booking
« Advance purchase is required

« Non-refundable

« Anytime change or cancel fee $30 per direction + fare upgrade

« Name changes $30 per direction + fare upgrade

« Same day airport change $75

« Same day airport standby on earlier flight is complimentary

- Provided the original booking is cancelled up to 2 hours prior to the original flight's departure, the value of the
unused ticket can be applied within a one year period from date of issue of the original ticket to the value of a
new ticket subject to the cancellation fee per direction, per passenger, plus applicable taxes and any additional

fare difference

« Passengers who no-show their flight will forfeit the fare paid

Check-in Policy

Authorization
017954

PO Receipt
1084927

Winnipeg and Thompson

All Other Airports

Recommended Check-In 90 minutes 60 minutes
Check-In and Baggage 45 minutes 30 minutes
Acceptance Closes
Terms and Conditions
Winnipeg Terminal Locations and Connections
Flight Operator Terminal Address

Perimeter Aviation

Perimeter Aviation Terminal

626 Ferry Road, Winnipeg MB

Bearskin Airlines

James A. Richardson International Airport

2000 Wellington Avenue, Winnipeg MB

- Interline travel with Bearskin Airlines and Wasaya Airways operates from the James A. Richardson International




Airport in Winnipeg with Bearskin Airlines and connects in Red Lake or Sioux Lookout to Wasaya Airways.
Reservations

+ Reservations not claimed by the time check-in closes will be cancelled and subject to forfeit based on fare
purchased.

+ We reserve the right to change tariffs and flight schedules without notice. We also reserve the right to re-route
or combine flights to maintain daily service.

« Passengers can be denied boarding due to insufficient identification, and/or incapacitation due to alcohol or
drugs, and/or safety concerns.

- If extra time and/or assistance is required when boarding the aircraft, please alert us at the time of reservation
to ensure the proper equipment is available when you arrive.

Payments

« To ensure secure transactions, accepted forms of in-person payment are: MasterCard®, Visa®, American
Express®, Discover®, Diners Club International®, Prepaid Credit Cards, Interac, and Perimeter Vouchers
(conditions apply). For more information, please visit our website.

Checked Baggage

« The total free baggage allowance per passenger is 70 Ibs and includes checked and carry-on. A maximum of 3
pieces are permitted as checked baggage.

« Excess baggage in weight, size, and pieces will be subject to excess baggage fees and travels on a space
available basis. Baggage over maximum weight and size allowances must be shipped as cargo.

» All baggage must be checked in at once. No additional baggage will be accepted after boarding passes have
been issued.

« All baggage must be properly packaged and taped with identification attached to each item before checking it
in. For your protection, pack essential and valuable items (such as medication) in your carry-on baggage or on
your person.

- Please visit our website for detailed information about baggage allowances prior to your departure.

Carry-on Baggage

A maximum of 2 pieces are permitted and form part of the free baggage allowance weight. Carry-on baggage
must not exceed 40cm x 33cm x 20cm (16" x 13" x 8") in size.

- Eligible pieces include soft-sided briefcases, laptops, purses, and small backpacks. Carry-on baggage must fit
in the sizer located at the check-in counters.

Passenger Rights

If you are denied boarding, your flight is cancelled or delayed for at least two hours, or your baggage is lost or
damaged, you may be entitled to certain standards of treatment and compensation under the Air Passenger Protection
Regulations. For more information about your passenger rights please contact your air carrier or visit the Canadian
Transportation Agency's website.

Pursuant to these regulations, a summary of Perimeter Aviation's key terms and conditions are available for review by
visiting Perimeter Aviation Passenger Protection Regulations. Bearskin Airlines' key terms and conditions are available
for review at Bearskin Airlines Passenger Protection Regulations.

Perimeter Aviation's complete Domestic Tariff is available by visiting Perimeter Aviation Tariff and Bearskin Airlines' is
available at Bearskin Airlines Tariff.

Contact Information

Reservations can be modified online up to two hours before scheduled departure, or by calling our Customer Service
Centre.

«  When travelling on Perimeter Aviation, please contact our Customer Service Centre at 1-800-665-8986 for
further assistance.

«  When travelling on Bearskin Airlines, please contact our Customer Service Centre at 1-800-465-2327 for
further assistance.

Perimeter Aviation
626 Ferry Road
Winnipeg, MB R3H 0T7


https://perimeter.ca/air-passenger-protection-regulations/
https://www.bearskinairlines.com/air-passenger-protection-regulations/
https://perimeter.ca/tariff/
https://www.bearskinairlines.com/tariff/

Bearskin Airlines is a division of Perimeter Aviation. Thank you for choosing Perimeter Aviation.
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